Furniture set 3+2+1 - Star (Pull-out with
laundry compartment)

Length
Width
Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions
Color

Color of body
Material

Leg material
Filling

SKU

227158/94

86
100x120x100x55
83

47

50

€639.00

Pull-out, Laundry compartment

Brown
Brown
Fabric

Plastic

Springs and breathable foam filling
15149-D-11918999




