Furniture set 3+2+1 - Star (Pull-out with laundry compartment)

€639.00

Length	227/158/94
Width	86
Sleeping area	100x120x100x55
Height	83
Seat height	47
Depth of buttocks	50
Functions	Pull-out, Laundry compartment
Color	Brown
Color of body	Brown
Material	Fabric
Leg material	Plastic
Filling	Springs and breathable foam filling
SKU	15149-D-11918999

